
SHOWMANSHIP 

Name               Age                 Division/Heat     Placing 

SOPHIA VIVES 15 SENIORS  

TYLER GETZLAFF 14 HEAT ONE First Overall 

PATRICIA NEFF 15   

CAITLIN WISE 15   

SHEYENNE MCALISTER 15   

MAKAYLA SHIPLEY 14   

MADISON SHIPLEY 16   

DESTINY CORRERO 15   

ALI WOLFORD 15  Fifth Overall 

     

SHELTON WEEKS 14 SENIORS Third Overall 

STEPHANIE JOHNSON 14 HEAT TWO  

CASEY OLIVER 15  Second Overall 

JULIA BENDER 14  Fourth Overall 

LORALEI CLIFTON 14   

KAITLYN SIMMONS    

TJ  SCHROEDER    

RACHEL MORRIS    

MELISSA PALMER    

BRIANNA WRIGHT    

 

AUTUMN JOHNSON 11 INTERMEDIATE Fifth Overall 

EMMA  CLAY 11 HEAT ONE  

MADISON BRAUN 11   

PRICILLA BARRAGAN 13  First Overall 

RYLEE YARBROUGH 12  Second Overall 

BLAKE  VASQUEZ 13   

RACHEL CASSLES 13   

     

DAKOTA MCALISTER 11 INTERMEDIATE  

RYLEE BROOKS 12 HEAT TWO  

BROOKE SHIPLEY 12   

SKYLER WEEKS 12  Third Overall 

JAMES ARMSTRONG   Fourth Overall 

PETER HENSLEY    

SARAH  MORRIS    

LIZZIE SHURLEY    
 

IZZY MOSS 10 JUNIOR First Overall 

GRADY CALLAHAN 10 HEAT ONE Third Overall 



CODY  ZILCOSKY 10  Second Overall 

CARSON OLIVER 10   

CANNON KNAPP 8   

KYLAR PURVIS    

CHEYENNE BRAGG    

     

TAYLOR HOLTON  JUNIOR Fourth Overall 

MIA PORTILLO  HEAT TWO  

COOPER STEWART    

ERICA ESTRADA    

ASHLEY ESTRADA    

AIDEN FREEMAN    

CALEB SMITH   Fifth Overall 

 

BLACK FACE DIVISION 

Exhibitor Name          Animal DOB             Breed              Placing             Award                                                               

Class 1      

MADISON SHIPLEY 1/20/2014 OXFORD 7  

DESTINY CORRERO 7/14/2015 HAMP 6  

KAITLYN SIMMONS 2/1/2015 HAMP 2  

MELISSA PALMER 1/1/2016 HAMP 1 5th Overall BF 

COOPER  STEWART   5  

ERICA  ESTRADA 3/1/2015 HAMP X 4  

ASHLEY ESTRADA 4/1/2016 HAMP X 3  

      

CLASS 2      

PRISCILLA BARROGAN 2/2017 HAMP   

GRADY CALLAHAN 1/21/2017 SUFFOLK X   

LORALEI CLIFTON 12/30/2016 HAMP 2 4th Overall BF 

MADISON BRAUN 1/1/2017 HAMP   

CAITLIN WISE     

AIDEN FREEMAN 2/1/2017 HAMP 4  

CODY  ZILCOSKY 2/1/2017 HAMP 2  

PATRICIA NEFF 3/2/2017 SUFFOLK   

      

RYLEE BROOKS 2/18/2017 HAMP 6  

ALI WOLFORD 1/20/2017 HAMP   

MADISON BRAUN 2/28/2017 HAMP   

LORALEI CLIFTON 2/4/2017 SUFFOLK   

KAITLYN SIMMONS 1/23/2017 HAMP   

MELISSA PALMER 3/1/2017 HAMP   

JAMES ARMSTRONG 1/1/2017 HAMP 5  

PETER HENSLEY 1/17/2017 SUFFOLK X   



ASHLEY ESTRADA 4/1/2016 HAMP   

GRADY CALLAHAN 2/6/2017 SUFFOLK X 1 Champion BF 

      

CLASS 3      

IZZY MOSS 3/5/2017 SUFFOLK X 1 Reserve BF 

SOPHIA  VIVES 3/20/2017 HAMP X 5  

JULIA BENDER 4/1/2017 HAMP X   

CARSON OLIVER 3/20/2017 HAMP X   

CALEB  SMITH 4/1/2017 HAMP X   

PRISCILLA BARROGAN 4/5/2017 HAMP X   

RYLEE YARBROUGH 4/1/2017 HAMP X   

TYLER GETZLAFF 3/20/2017 HAMP X   

CANNON KNAPP 4/1/2017 HAMP X   

      

BLAKE VASQUEZ 4/1/2017 HAMP X   

TYLER GETZLAFF 3/21/2017 HAMP X 2 3rd Overall BF 

PATRICIA NEFF 3/11/2017 HAMP   

MADISON SHIPLEY 4/14/2017 OXFORD   

KYLAR PURVIS 3/25/2017 SUFFOLK 6  

WILDWOOD FFA  4/22/2017 HAMP   

SKYLER WEEKS 4/22/2017 HAMP   

LORALEI CLIFTON 3/16/2017 HAMP   

CAITLIN WISE     

      

SHELTON WEEKS 4/22/2017 HAMP   

LORALEI  CLIFTON 3/3/2017 HAMP 3  

TJ SCHROEDER 4/21/2017 SUFFOLK X   

KYLAR  PURVIS 4/28/2017 SUFFOLK   

MIA PORTILLO 8/11/2017 HAMP   

ASHLEY ESTRADA 3/19/2017 HAMP 4  

JAMES ARMSTRONG  SUFFOLK   

LIZZIE SHURLEY 4/12/2017 SUFFOLK   

MADISON SHIPLEY 4/14/2017 OXFORD   

 

WHITE FACE DIVISION 

Exhibitor Name          Animal DOB             Breed              Placing             Award                      

CLASS 1      

AUTUMN JOHNSON  SOUTHDOWN 1 4th Overall WF 

EMMA CLAY  SOUTHDOWN 4  

CHEYENNE BRAGG  SOUTHDOWN 2  

CAITLIN WISE  SOUTHDOWN 3  

      

CLASS 2      



EMMA CLAY  SOUTHDOWN 1 Reserve WF 

JULIA BENDER  SOUTHDOWN 3  

COOPER  STEWART  SOUTHDOWN 2 3rd Overall WF 

      

CLASS 3      

KYLAR PURVIS  DORSET 5  

CHEYENNE BRAGG  SOUTHDOWN 1 Champion WF 

JAMES ARMSTRONG  SOUTHDOWN 3  

COOPER STEWART  SOUTHDOWN 2 5th Overall WF 

MIA  PORTILLO  SOUTHDOWN 4  

 

AOB DIVISION 

Exhibitor Name          Animal DOB             Breed              Placing             Award                      

CLASS 1      

DAKOTA MCALISTER 12/12/2013 CRACKER 1 4th Overall 
AOB 

DAKOTA  MCALISTER 2/17/2013 CRACKER 2 5th Overall 
AOB 

      

CLASS 2      

CHEYENNE BRAGG 2/1/2017 DORSET ADV 1 Champion AOB 

      

CLASS 3      

CASEY OLIVER 4/1/2017 SPEC 4  

ALI WOLFORD 7/4/2017 SPEC 6  

RYLEE YARBROUGH 4/1/2017 SPEC 5  

TAYLOR HOLTON 3/23/2017 AOB 1 Reserve AOB 

MELISSA PALMER  SPEC 2 3rd Overall 
AOB 

ERICA  ESTRADA 3/19/2017 SPEC 3  

 

HAIR DIVISION 

Exhibitor Name          Animal DOB             Breed              Placing             Award                      

CLASS 1      

STEPHANIE JOHNSON  KATHADIN 2  

STEPHANIE JOHNSON  KATHADIN 1 Reserve Hair 

RACHEL CASSELS  KATHADIN 6  

SHEYENNE MCALISTER  ST. AUG 3  

SARAH MORRIS  KATHADIN 5  

RACHEL MORRIS  KATHADIN 4  

      



CLASS 2      

SHEYENNE MCALISTER  ST. AUG 3  

SARAH MORRIS  KATHADIN 2 5th Overall Hair 

RACHEL MORRIS  KATHADIN 1 3rd Overall Hair 

      

CLASS 3      

AUTUMN JOHNSON  KATHADIN 4  

STEPHANIE JOHNSON  KATHADIN 1 Champion Hair 

BROOKE SHIPLEY  KATHADIN 5  

MAKAYLA SHIPLEY  KATHADIN 3  

SARAH MORRIS  KATHADIN 2 4th Overall Hair 

 


